Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Head - (969622) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.78
36.05
36.23
36.59
37.63
37.90
38.41
39.47
41.03
41.97
47.24

47.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.78
36.23
36.05
36.59
37.63
37.90
38.41
39.47
41.03
41.97

47.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

235

198
190
175
156
146
102
98

WA Pts

235
227
230
220
202
198
190
175
156
146
98

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

-n

Round

I T T T TIT I I IT I T

Date

02/07/17
03/07/16
20/11/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
10/07/15
07/06/15
09/11/14
10/07/14
08/02/14
27/04/13
11/07/13

Date

02/07/17
20/11/16
03/07/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
10/07/15
07/06/15
09/11/14
10/07/14
08/02/14
11/07/13

Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Herne Bay Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Kent County Development Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala

Herne Bay Club Championships

Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Herne Bay Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Kent County Development Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Herne Bay Club Championships

Venue

Whitstable
Whitstable
Maidstone
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Herne Bay
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Herne Bay
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Herne Bay

Venue

Whitstable
Maidstone
Whitstable
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Herne Bay
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Herne Bay
Hartsdown

Herne Bay

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Herne Bay

Herne Bay

Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Herne Bay

Herne Bay

Club Swam Under

Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Herne Bay

Herne Bay

Herne Bay
Herne Bay

Herne Bay

Level

I

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
47.24 102 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



