Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Head - (969622) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.78	235	Н	02/07/17	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
36.05	230	Н	03/07/16	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
36.23	227	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Herne Bay	3
36.59	220	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3
37.63	202	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
37.90	198	Н	10/07/15	Herne Bay Club Championships	Herne Bay		4
38.41	190	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown		3
39.47	175	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham		3
41.03	156	Н	10/07/14	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
41.97	146	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	Herne Bay	3
47.24	102	F	27/04/13	Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3
47.90	98		11/07/13	Herne Bay Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.78	235	Н	02/07/17	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
36.23	227	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Herne Bay	3
36.05	230	Н	03/07/16	Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016	Whitstable	Herne Bay	4
36.59	220	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Herne Bay	3
37.63	202	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
37.90	198	Н	10/07/15	Herne Bay Club Championships	Herne Bay		4
38.41	190	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown		3
39.47	175	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham		3
41.03	156	Н	10/07/14	Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay	4
41.97	146	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	Herne Bay	3
47.90 Copyright 2024	98 4		11/07/13	Herne Bay Club Championships	Herne Bay	Herne Bay Powered By SPOR ⁻	4 TSYSTEM

47.24 102 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala

Canterbury

Herne Bay

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS